
 

 

 

   
Bergen County 

Jennifer Velten, MA, LPC  
Care Plus NJ, Inc. 
 
 

☎ 201-250-6660 
  jenniferkap@careplusnj.org 
 

Hunterdon County 
Erin Hartung-Ruane, MS, LPS, ACS 
Hunterdon Regional Medical Center 
 

 

☎ 908-256-4408 
  ehartung-ruane@hhsnj.org 
 

Atlantic County 
Patty Weeks, MA 
Courtney Regan 
Stockton University 
 

☎ 609-626-3850 (Patty) 
  patty.weeks@stockton.edu 
☎ 609-626-3866 (Courtney) 
 

Essex County 
Arlene O’Connell, LPC 
Rutgers UBHC 
 

☎ 973-239-5382 
  aoclpc@gmail.com 

Mercer County 
Janka Maya 
Mercer County Division of Mental Health 
 

☎ 609-278-7924 
  jmaya@mercercounty.org 

Burlington County 
Elfrieda Francis, MSW, DRCC 
County of Burlington 
 

☎ 609-265-5383 
  efrancis@co.burlington.nj.us 

Hudson County 
Silvana Gomez, MA 
Jersey City Medical Center 
 

☎ 201-915-2268 
  silvana.gomez@rwjbh.org 

Middlesex County 
Sue Coyle, MA 
 
 

☎ 908-392-8664 
  tlc.middlesexcounty@gmail.com 

Camden County 
Barbara Maronski, MSW, LSW 
Center for Family Services 
 

☎ 609-230-8933 
  tlcfy@centerffs.org 
 

Morris County 
Mary Vineis, BA, DRCC 

 

 

☎ 862-684-2166 
 morrispassaictlc@gmail.com 

Monmouth County 
Jill Suberati, LCSW 
YMCA of Greater Monmouth County 
 

☎ 732-290-9040 ext 415 
  Monmouthcountytlc@gmail.com 

Cape May County 
 

Jonathan L. Price, M. ED 
Stockton University 
 
 

☎ 856-297-3942 
  jprice@cmcspecialservices.org 
 

Passaic County 
 

Mary Vineis, BA, DRCC 
 

 

☎ 862-684-2166 
 morrispassaictlc@gmail.com 

Ocean County 
Isabel Morales 
Bright Harbor Healthcare 
  
☎ 732-349-3535 ext. 707 
 imorales@brightharbor.org 
 

Cumberland County 
Elvira Smith, MA, CSW 
Rutgers UBHC 
 

☎ 856-305-2138 
  esmith.tlc@gmail.com 
 

Sussex County 
Jessica Large, MA, Ed.S, LPC, ACS 
Center for Evaluation & Counseling, Inc. 
 

☎ 973-713-3034 
  Jessica.large@centerforeval.org 

Somerset County 
Josephine DiMeo, MSW, LCSW 
Richard Hall Comm. Health & Wellness Ctr. 
 
☎ 908-253-3193 
  jdimeo@co.somerset.nj.us 
 

Gloucester County 
Barbara Maronski, MSW, LSW 
Center for Family Services 
 

☎ 609-230-8933 
  tlcfy@centerffs.org 
 

Warren County 
Julie Farneski, MS 
Center for Family Service 
  julie.farneski@centerffs.org 
☎ 908-303-0665 
Christine Miller, LSW 
  christine.miller@centerffs.org 
☎ 908-892-5188 
 

 

 

Union County 
Nancy Mooney, MA, LPC 
Trinitas Regional Medical Center 
 

 
 

☎ 908-693-4873  
 nmooney@trinitas.org 
 

Salem County 
Jennifer Kugler, MA 
Acenda Health 
 
☎ 844-422-3632 ext.1038 
  jkugler@acendahealth.org 
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